Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
F18 Data Sheet - 2010-08-23
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
02F018-00   Intel Core 2 Duo T7500, 2.2 GHz, 4 GB DDR2
DRAM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 0..+60°C
02F018-03   Intel Core 2 Duo T7500, 2.2 GHz, 2 GB DDR2
DRAM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 0..+60°C
Related Hardware
02F600-00   2 COM extensions and SATA hard disk slot,
for F14 and compatible SBCs, -40..+85°C
screened
02F601-00   1 DVI-D and 1 audio at front, SATA hard
disk slot, for F14 and compatible SBCs,
4HP, 0..+60°C
02F601-02   2 DVI-D, 1 audio, 1 COM (via SA-Adapter) at
front, SATA hard disk slot, for F14 and
compatible SBCs, 8HP, 0..+60°C
02F602-00   3U CompactPCI to CompactPCI Express side
card with 1 USB, 1 COM, 1 DVI, SATA hard
disk slot, for F14 and compatible SBCs,
0..+60°C
02F603-00   3U CompactPCI side card with 2 USB and 1
COM extension, SATA hard disk and
CompactFlash slot, for F14 and compatible
SBCs, mounted to the right of the SBC,
0..+60°C
02F604-00   3U CompactPCI side card with 1 IEEE 1394
FireWire, 1 DVI, 1 HD audio and 1 COM
extension, SATA hard disk slot, for F14 and
compatible SBCs, mounted to the right of
the SBC, 0..+60°C
02F605-00   1 XMC or PMC slot, for F14 and compatible
SBCs, -40..+85°C with qualified components
02F606-00   2 Gigabit Ethernet on Lemo railway
compliant connectors, 1 COM extension
(SA-Adapter not included), SATA hard disk
slot, for F14 and compatible SBCs,
conformally coated, -40...+85°C screened
02F608-00   4 SATA and 2 COM ports, additional SATA
hard disk slot on-board, for F14 and
compatible SBCs, mounted to the right of
the SBC, 0..+60°C
Memory

®
F18 Data Sheet - 2010-08-23
Ordering Information
Software: Windows
10F014-78   Windows Embedded Standard BSP (MEN) for
F14, F15, F17, F18, F19P, G20, XM1, XM1L,
XM2, MM1, SC21, DC1 and RC1
13F014-77   Windows Installset (MEN) for F14, F15, F17,
F18, D9, D601, A19 and A20
13T001-70   Windows network driver (Intel) for F14,
F15, F17, F18, D9, D6, D7, D601, A19, A20
and P601, P602
13T003-70   Windows chipset driver (Intel) for F14,
F15, F17, F18, F18E, F19P, D9, D6, D7,
D601, A19 and A20
13T005-70   Windows USB2UART driver (FTDI) for F14,
F15, F17, F18, F19P, D9, A19, A20, XM2 and
XM50 hosts
13T006-70   Windows HD Audio driver (Realtek) for F14,
F15, F17, F18, D9 and A19
13T008-70   Windows chipset graphics driver (Intel) for
F18
13T010-70   Windows 32-bit network driver (Intel) for
XM1, XM1L, XM2, F11S, F18, F18E, F19P, G20,
G211 and D7
13T020-70   Windows 64-bit network driver (Intel) for
F18, F18E, F19P, G20, G211, XM2 and D7
Software: VxWorks
13Y003-60   VxWorks driver (MEN) for USB-to-UART
bridges on F600, F601, F602, F603, F604,